



Nibs-low in sugar dark

Ingredients list :

sweetener (maltitol), cocoa mass, **HAZELNUTS**, cocoa butter, pieces of roasted cocoa beans, whole **MILK** powder, flavouring, emulsifier : lecithins (**SOYA**)

With : Dark chocolate (cocoa solids : 52% minimum)

Nutrition declaration

	===== Per 100 g =====		===== Per serving ===== 2 pieces (19g)	
	=====	=====	=====	=====
Energy	1982	kJ	376	kJ
Energy	474	kcal	90	kcal
Fat	34	g	6	g
of which saturates	17	g	3	g
Carbohydrate	46	g	8	g
of which sugars	1	g	0	g
Fibre	7	g	1	g
Protein	6	g	1	g
Salt	0.0	g	0.0	g
	=====	=====	=====	=====

Allergens present in ingredients :
NUTS (HAZELNUTS), MILK, SOYA
Traces contained in product :
NUTS (ALMONDS)

Products compatible with a vegetarian diet

Excessive consumption may produce laxative effects.

This information is for indicative purposes only and we insist on the fact that all the chocolates are produced in a factory where nuts, wheat, barley, milk and soya are used. Therefore traces can be found there. Please refer to the product packaging for more information.

Made in Belgium by Confiserie Leonidas SA. Bd Jules Graindorlaan 41-43 B-1070 Brussels Belgium +32 2 522 19 57 www.leonidas.com